
Spring 2012

N %

Spring 2013   

N %

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Others* 4.6%

20.0%

13.1%

11.3%

50.9%

55

237

155

134

602

4.3%

20.4%

12.1%

9.0%

54.3%

53

254

150

112

675

Faculty by Academic Rank

Spring 2012

N %

Spring 2013   

N %

Non-Tenure Track Faculty

Tenure/Tenure Track Faculty 46.5%

53.5%

550

633

43.4%

56.6%

540

704

Faculty by Tenure Status

Faculty in Spring

*Includes librarians, coaches, academic-related student service professionals and grant-related faculty.

Spring 2012

N %

Spring 2013   

N %

Part-time

Full-time 57.0%

43.0%

674

509

53.5%

46.5%

666

578

Faculty by Full/Part Time Status

Spring 2012

N %

Spring 2013   

N %

Female

Male 52.1%

47.9%

616

567

52.4%

47.6%

652

592

Faculty by Gender

Spring 2012

N %

Spring 2013   

N %

African American

American Indian

Asian/Pacif ic Islander

Hispanic

White

Other/ Unknown 4.6%

70.0%

9.7%

11.9%

0.4%

3.4%

54

828

115

141

5

40

5.2%

68.6%

10.4%

12.0%

0.5%

3.4%

65

853

129

149

6

42

Faculty by Ethnicity

Spring 2012

N %

Spring 2013   

N %

Academic Af fairs College of  Ag Sciences & Tech

College of  Arts & Humanities

College of  Health & Human Services

College of  Science & Mathematics

College of  Social Sciences

Lyles College of  Engineering

School of  Education & Human Dev

Craig School of  Business

Library Services

President Office

Student Af fairs

0.3%

1.6%

7.9%

13.5%

4.1%

12.3%

13.4%

19.0%

18.1%

6.8%

3

19

93

160

49

145

159

225

214

80

0.3%

1.8%

8.9%

12.4%

4.2%

11.3%

13.3%

19.1%

19.3%

6.8%

4

22

111

154

52

141

165

237

240

84

2.6%31 2.3%29

0.4%5 0.4%5

Faculty by Divisions and Colleges


