Faculty in Spring

	Faculty by Academ	ic Rank			
	Spring 2	Spring 2012		Spring 2013	
	N	%	N	%	
Lecturer	602	50.9%	675	54.3%	
Assistant Professor	134	11.3%	112	9.0%	
Associate Professor	155	13.1%	150	12.1%	
Professor	237	20.0%	254	20.4%	
Others*	55	4.6%	53	4.3%	

 $^{{}^{\}star}\text{lncludes librarians, coaches, academic-related student service professionals and grant-related faculty}.$

Faculty by Full/Part Time Status					
	Spring 2012		Spring 2013		
	N	%	N	%	
Part-time	509	43.0%	578	46.5%	
Full-time	674	57.0%	666	53.5%	

Faculty by Gender					
	Spring 2012	Spring 2013			
	N %	N	%		
Female	567 47.9%	592	47.6%		
Male	616 52.1%	652	52.4%		

Faculty by Ethnicity					
	Spring 2012		Spring 2013		
	N	%	N	%	
African American	40	3.4%	42	3.4%	
American Indian	5	0.4%	6	0.5%	
Asian/Pacific Islander	141	11.9%	149	12.0%	
Hispanic	115	9.7%	129	10.4%	
White	828	70.0%	853	68.6%	
Other/ Unknown	54	4.6%	65	5.2%	

	Facult	y by Divisions and Co	lleges		
		Spring 2012		Spring 2013	
		N	%	N	%
Academic Affairs	College of Ag Sciences & Tech	80	6.8%	84	6.8%
	College of Arts & Humanities	214	18.1%	240	19.3%
	College of Health & Human Services	225	19.0%	237	19.1%
	College of Science & Mathematics	159	13.4%	165	13.3%
	College of Social Sciences	145	12.3%	141	11.3%
	Lyles College of Engineering	49	4.1%	52	4.2%
	School of Education & Human Dev	160	13.5%	154	12.4%
	Craig School of Business	93	7.9%	111	8.9%
	Library Services	19	1.6%	22	1.8%
		3	0.3%	4	0.3%
President Office		31	2.6%	29	2.3%
Student Affairs		5	0.4%	5	0.4%

Faculty by Tenure Status						
	Spring 2	Spring 2012		Spring 2013		
	N	%	N	%		
Non-Tenure Track Faculty	633	53.5%	704	56.6%		
Tenure/Tenure Track Faculty	550	46.5%	540	43.4%		